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Rank the priorities listed below
from 1 to 10, with 1 being the
most important and 10 being the
least important.

Pay I st
Job Security IS 2nd

Enjoy the Work/Company Culture 3rd
Paid Time Off I 4th
Advancement Opportunities Sth
Shift Assignment 6th
Benefits Hll 7th
Good Supervisor 8th

Flexible Shift Il 9th
Recognition 10th

*Pay Rate and Job Security have consistently rated #1 and #2
since inception of this survey in 2007

What is the minimum amount of
shift differential you would require
to work and STAY on a shift other
than 1st shift?

36%

L 1 1 1 1 1 )

$0.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25 $1.50
PER HOUR

Opinion Survey Results

What shift do you prefer
to work?

02.

2nd (Evenings) - 18%

3rd (Overnight) 14%

Weekends | 1%

*There was a significant increase YOY in “found job that paid more money”.

0A.

What shift structure do
you prefer?

49%

37%

14%

5 8-Hr Shifts 4 10-Hr Shifts 3 or 4 12-Hr Shifts

PER WEEK

www.prologistix.com



ﬂ Which best fits the reason you “ﬁ How much more did your new job
= left your last job? : . pay?

$.25 per hour $$ 3%

Laid off/Lack of work $.50 per hour GG 6%
Found job that paid more money $.75 per hour $§5 5%
$1.00 per hour $$SESSSESESESS 24%
Relocated to another city $1.25 - $1.50 per hour 17%
$1.50 - $2.00 per hour $EEEEEEEES 17%
Found a job closer to home More than $2.00 per hour 27%
“ Which do you prefer in regards to “8 The percentage of workforce
. paid vacation? 5 . making $12.00 per hour
or more.

65%
59%

87% $13%

$1.00 more
My current pay with 5 days per hour with
of paid time off per year no paid time off
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
“a Have you worked 2 jobs In If you have worked two jobs
= Simultaneously in the last - simultaneously in the last twelve
12 months? months, how many hours a week

was your second job?

More than 40 hours

: 11-20 hours
48% 31-40 hours
21-30 hours
II Would you invest your own Iz What is your opinion of
= personal time to learn a new skill? : - labor unions?
33% 6% 26% 35%

I think union I do not think union lam I don’t know much

representation representation undecided. about labor unions.
is good for is good for
employees. employees.

ABOUT THE SURVEY
Number of Participants: 15883 Time period: 2/12/2018-3/30,/2018. 1lth year conducting the survey. Participant data: All at least 6 months of warehouse experience
All major markets across the country are represented. Both employed associates and experienced job seekers. If you have any questions or would like us to
include your company in the next Warehouse Employee Opinion Survey, please contact Keith Wisner, VP of Workforce & Supply Chain Analytics via email at
Keith.Wisner@EmployBridge.com
PLX-5202.23
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